Small Animal Abdominal Surgery
May 31 - June 1, 2025

CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 1 — Saturday, May 31st

8:00 AM Full Hot Breakfast & Welcome

8:30 AM Abdominal Exploration and Biopsy, Gastropexy — Dr. Monnet
9:30 AM Basic Principles of Gl Surgery — Dr. Monnet
11:00 AM | Break

11:15 AM Feeding Tube Placement — Dr. Monnet
11:45 AM | Splenectomy — Dr. Monnet

12:15 PM Lunch

1:00 PM Cystotomy — Dr. Monnet

2:00 PM Laboratory 1: Fresh Intestinal Samples
5:00 PM End of Day 1

Course Sponsor:

INTERNATIONAL, INC. M




Small Animal Abdominal Surgery
May 31 - June 1, 2025

CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 2 — Sunday, June 1st

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

Full Hot Breakfast & Change into Scrubs
Laboratory 2: Fresh Cadaver Procedures

Lunch

Laboratory 2 (cont.): Fresh Cadaver Procedures

Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsor:

INTERNATIONAL, INC. M




