

Small Animal Abdominal Surgery

May 31 - June 1, 2025

Day 1 – Saturday, May 31st

8:00 AM	Full Hot Breakfast & Welcome
8:30 AM	Abdominal Exploration and Biopsy, Gastropexy – Dr. Monnet
9:30 AM	Basic Principles of GI Surgery – Dr. Monnet
11:00 AM	Break
11:15 AM	Feeding Tube Placement – Dr. Monnet
11:45 AM	Splenectomy – Dr. Monnet
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Cystotomy – Dr. Monnet
2:00 PM	Laboratory 1: Fresh Intestinal Samples
5:00 PM	End of Day 1

Course Sponsor:





Small Animal Abdominal Surgery

May 31 - June 1, 2025

Day 2 - Sunday, June 1st

8:00 AM	Full Hot Breakfast & Change into Scrubs
8:30 AM	Laboratory 2: Fresh Cadaver Procedures
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Laboratory 2 (cont.): Fresh Cadaver Procedures
5:00 PM	Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsor:

